

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**MAIN CASE No.: CMA. No.92 of 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.03.2025	<p><b><u>TVK,J &amp; PSS,J:</u></b></p> <p>Issue notice to respondents.</p> <p>Personal notice by RPAD/Speed Post is permitted, subject to filing proof of service.</p> <p>List along with CMA No.91 of 2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TVK,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>PSS,J</u></p> <p>MRKR</p>	